
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

Not classified
DNF
DNF
DNF

No.
17
77
10
7
2

13
44
41
33
60
51
89
58
22
99

15
19
83

Name
Mark Goodings
Ryan Farquhar
Mick Goodings
Dean Harrison
Lee Vernon
Adrian Archibald
Jamie Hamilton
Dave Hewson
Gary Graves
Callum Laidlaw
Rad Hughes
Michael Niblett
Daryl Campling
Andrew Taylor
Marc Coggon

Daniel Frear
Jules Croft
Keith Pringle

Bike
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Honda
BMW
BMW
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
BMW
Honda
BMW
Suzuki

Yamaha
Honda
BMW

cc
ZX6 600
ZX10
CBR RR 1000
S1000RR
1000
ZX10 1000
ZX10 1000
ZX10R 1000
R6 600
R6 600
R6 599
1000
CBR RR 600
1000 RRS
GSXR 600

R6 600
CBR RR 1000
RR 1000

Laps
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

2
1

Total Tm
8:16.466
8:21.146
8:23.511
8:25.561
8:31.817
8:31.822
8:48.498
8:49.105
8:50.772
9:02.751
9:08.520
9:08.534
9:11.591
9:14.020
9:47.751

4:38.522
2:25.095

Diff

4.680
7.045
9.095
15.351
15.356
32.032
32.639
34.306
46.285
52.054
52.068
55.125
57.554

1:31.285

DNF
DNF
DNF

Best Tm
2:00.707
2:02.283
2:02.731
2:03.104
2:04.960
2:04.516
2:08.966
2:09.219
2:09.750
2:10.503
2:12.316
2:11.772
2:11.995
2:12.514
2:22.960

2:17.557
2:23.092

Avg. Speed
70.482
69.824
69.496
69.214
68.368
68.368
66.210
66.134
65.927
64.472
63.793
63.792
63.438
63.160
59.535

62.817
60.292

-

Best Speed
72.473
71.539
71.278
71.062
70.006
70.256
67.832
67.699
67.422
67.033
66.114
66.387
66.275
66.016
61.192

63.595
61.135

-

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 15/04/2012 13:39:38

Timekeeper:

Clerk Of Course:

Weather / Track : Bright / Damp

Results : www.sportstimingservices.com

Margin of Victory

4.680

Avg. Speed

70.482

Best Lap Tm

2:00.707

Best Speed

72.473

Best Lap by

17 - Mark Goodings

Auto 66 - Ian Watson Spring Cup

Ian Watson Cup / Allcomers

Race 3 - Heat 1

Race started at 13:25:36

Olivers Mount 2.430 Miles

15/04/2012 13:25


